
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7099 huntley rd

columbus, OH 43229

4210 S. Coventry Road

New Berlin, WI 53151

1919 mueller lane

Troy, TX 76579

3119 E. Washington Ave.

Madison, WI 53704

7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

2870 Commerce Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53719

4600 Goodview Rd.

Winona, MN 55987

1005 Veterans Memorial Blvd.

Kenner, LA 70062

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

12795 120th Avenue

Kenosha, WI 53142

3325 Gateway Rd

Brookfield, WI 53045

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714
Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Bill Glise bglise@biesanzstone.comBiesanz Stone Co. (507) 454-4336

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

George 
LeBourgeois bucktowninc@aol.comBuck Town Contractors & Co. (504) 466-1060

(920) 687-8782

(608) 250-9263

Jon Curtis jcurtis@cc-n.comCommunication, Cabling & 
Networking (262) 523-0299

Phil Peterson philippeterson@att.netArchitectural Metals & 
Composites (262) 751-1647

John Kreft john@ateamunlimited.comA-Team Construction Unlimited 
Inc. (608) 237-8680

Brad Hart brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems (815) 654-7449

Laurie Kotlan

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

Candy 
Crawford

Contract 7726

Benjamin Plumbing, Inc. (608) 271-7071

cb@ariesbuildings.com

candycrawford@camosy.comCamosy Construction (262) 552-9440

Geri Hatton ghatton@anscorporate.comANS Advanced Network 
Services (518) 410-7069

bids@benjaminplumbing.com

Aries Building Systems LLC (832) 496-7879Christopher 
Brewer
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3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2225 Kilgust Rd

Madison , WI 53713

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1240 E. Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

400 s 72nd Avenue

Wausau, WI 54401

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

16464 W. 143rd Stree

Lockport, IL 60441

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

mark@forwardelectric.com (608) 221-1945

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation

Graphic House Inc

(608) 249-0451

Mark Warnick

mm@edgerton.usEdgerton Contractors, Inc.

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.comHD Supply

Dan Schultz

Forward Electric, Inc

(608) 244-1381 x121

kklug@davejonesfire.comDave Jones Inc (608) 222-8490

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Mike Mulqueen

Sara Kunkel

Emily Joswick emilyj@graphichouseinc.com

(608) 273-3434

(715) 842-0402

skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc.

(608) 834-1311

markw@fullspectrumsolar.comFull Spectrum Solar (608) 284-9495 x525

bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Michael 
Simonson msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091

William 
Gardner

kevin klug

Tim Harris info@dirtyductscleaning.comDirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(414) 764-4443

Davina Jacobs

Derek Pellicci derek@homertree.comHomer Tree Service (815) 905-3026
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1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

1060 West Mason Street

Green Bay, WI 54303

3501 E Washington Ave

Madison , WI 53704

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

Pam Keiner (608) 249-7663

Living Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.com

Andrew Miller

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc.

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Neenah Foundry Co

pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Angela Wallace awallace@idealbuildersinc.comIdeal Builders Inc

Dan Siehr dsiehr@mononapfp.com

(608) 438-6355

(608) 244-5681

(608) 271-8111

(608) 273-4556

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Ashley Scholz estimates@lakecityglass.comLake City Glass

amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Mega Rentals

(608) 252-4727

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(815) 315-7719

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

(920) 969-7000

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.com

Michelle Hebel mlh@laforceinc.comLa Force, Inc. (800) 672-6795

Joe Trainor jtrainor@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800
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509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

601 Blackhawk Drive

Burlington, WI 53105

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

jim@scherrerconstruction.comScherrer Construction 
Company, Inc.

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com

Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.com

Joseph Barker jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.com

Duane Reichel duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc.

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Patriot Fence

James Scherrer

Source 
Management

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

(262) 539-3100 x28

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

(608) 255-9223

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.com

(608) 274-7600

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

(262) 521-0029

(608) 848-5991

Chris Bartlett chris.bartlett@pieperpower.comSchultz/Pieper Electric (608) 829-4496

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 845-8900

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

Petroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000

Poblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

cgallina@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc.

Eric 
Christensen

John Mazur (734) 464-3800

Reed Construction Data (630) 288-8329Peter Varquez
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Two Buttonwood Court

Madison, WI 53718

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

7203 Gene St

DeForest, WI 53532

7203 Gene St

DeForest, WI 53532

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

11 Lami Industrial Drive

St. Peters, MO 63304

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2306 Old Houston Hwy

Beeville, TX 78102

Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc. (608) 226-8600

Darren 
Bosshard darrenb@wolfpaving.com

steve meassick stevem@tdhvac.comthermo dynamics

Nancy Lee

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc.

Wolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

Christopher 
McKenzie chris.unitedpavingco@gmail.comUnited Paving Company (608) 846-2599

Dennis 
Konieczny dennisk@stevensconstruction.comStevens Construction Corp. (608) 222-5100

nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

(608) 588-7079

Rose Simola rose@therosereport.comThe Rose Report (361) 358-1443

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book

Elizabeth 
Hackett

(800) 431-2584 x3645

bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

David 
Steuerwald david@unitedpavingco.comUnited Paving Company (608) 846-2599

Theresa 
Hilboldt bids@wrightconstruct.comWright Construction Services, 

Inc. (636) 220-6850

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

(608) 255-1673

Nick Konopacki mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162
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607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403
Cindy Baumann

395
planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226
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